
12 mars 2012

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

1 035 016 0348 LEBRETON Emma JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

1 035 016 0459 NOËL Coralie JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

2 056 121 0073 CRENO Juliette STM SAINTE THERESE MUZILLAC

2 056 121 0279 NOGUET Sarah STM SAINTE THERESE MUZILLAC

3 056 142 0108 MC DONALD Leah TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

3 056 142 0054 GALLIOT Camille TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

4 035 031 0187 LAURENS Maïwenn MTB LA PROVIDENCE MONTAUBAN DE BRETAGNE

4 035 031 0356 ZAMIA Noémie MTB LA PROVIDENCE MONTAUBAN DE BRETAGNE

5 035 006 0144 BRAULT Soizic BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

5 035 006 1038 URBAN Emma BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

6 035 540 0259 DURAND Romane SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

6 035 540 0248 DRANSART Claire SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

7 035 030 0049 BLOT Manon MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

7 035 030 0216 GUIHEU Noémie MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

8 035 017 0284 GOISET Gaëlle JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

8 035 017 0531 PITON Enora JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

9 035 029 0096 GALL Césaria MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

9 035 029 0195 NICOLAS Charlotte MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

10 029 062 0140 CREFF Amandine SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

10 029 062 0150 DE RODELLEC Loane SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

11 029 062 0146 DARRORT Louise SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

11 029 062 0485 MAZE Anna SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

12 035 016 0046 BIARD Nolwenn JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

12 035 016 0226 GAUDIN Romane JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

13 035 540 0341 GOURMELON Léa SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

13 035 540 0748 TERTRAIS Paola SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

14 035 030 0357 MONNIER Morgane MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

14 035 030 0437 RENOU Emma MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

15 022 013 0877 LE ROUGE de GUERDAVID Marie LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

15 022 013 1375 TOUDIC Elise LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

15 056 130 0007 BARBIN Juliette SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

15 056 130 0020 BROSOLO Juliette SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

17 029 019 0196 GUILLEMOT Marie-Charlotte JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

17 029 019 0196 RAOUL Nolwen JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

18 022 002 0137 JACQUEL Melly ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

18 022 002 0301 SAUVAGET Alexandra ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

19 022 021 0006 BLANCHET Berenice PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

19 022 021 0128 TERMET Alice PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

20 022 014 0040 CORBEL Laura LV NOTRE DAME LANVOLLON

20 022 014 0015 BOCHER Marie LV NOTRE DAME LANVOLLON
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Badminton double BF (suite)

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

21 056 103 0267 GUENAL Lara SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

21 056 103 0492 LE MOUROUX Jennifer SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

22 022 005 0004 BERTEVAS Oceane COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

22 022 005 0020 GAUDU Tiphaine COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

23 029 019 0118 DELANNOY Marion JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

23 029 019 0092 CORBIC Awena JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

24 029 054 0071 GUERMEUR Marion SJBQ SAINT JEAN BAPTISTE QUIMPER

24 029 054 0142 PAUL Celine SJBQ SAINT JEAN BAPTISTE QUIMPER

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

1 056 103 0235 GEFFROY Guillaume SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

1 056 103 0663 PICARDA Thomas SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

2 029 062 0197 GALL Xavier SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

2 029 062 0640 TANGUY Nicolas SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

3 029 033 0398 CORNILLEAU Cédric SFNDL ST FRANCOIS - NOTRE DAME LESNEVEN

3 029 033 1468 POSTIC William SFNDL ST FRANCOIS - NOTRE DAME LESNEVEN

4 022 008 0128 CADIOU Bastien GG ST DOMINIQUE / NOTRE DAME GUINGAMP

4 022 008 1072 PRIGENT Clément GG ST DOMINIQUE / NOTRE DAME GUINGAMP

5 029 002 0417 NUYTS Jules AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

5 029 002 0545 TREANTON Romain AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

6 035 030 0163 FOLIGNE Samuel MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

6 035 030 0226 HAMON William MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

7 035 030 0062 BRAULT Victor MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

7 035 030 0451 ROUSSEL Kilian MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

8 029 002 0347 L'HOSTIS Guillaume AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

8 029 002 0191 GILLET Maxime AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

9 035 016 0163 DEQUEKER Maxence JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

9 035 016 0193 FADIER Maxime JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

10 056 107 0013 ARS Antoine SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN

10 056 107 0091 CROIX Diégo SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN

11 035 006 0851 PENIN Axel BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

11 035 006 0870 PICHARD Mathys BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

12 035 540 0369 GUILLEMOIS Martin SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

12 035 540 0754 THOMAS Elouan SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

13 029 028 0179 PROCKO Brieux DMC DOM MICHEL LE NOBLETZ LE CONQUET

13 029 028 0136 LEOST Mathéo DMC DOM MICHEL LE NOBLETZ LE CONQUET

14 056 142 0084 LE BOZEC Josselin TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

14 056 142 0093 LE FUR Mathis TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

15 022 021 0017 CHATEL Jean-Briac PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

15 022 021 0130 TREHOREL Benjamin PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

16 056 135 0330 FAURE Raphaël SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

16 056 135 0862 PEYRIDIEUX Théotime SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

17 035 006 0871 PICHAUD Alexandre BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

17 035 031 0167 HAVARD Julien MTB LA PROVIDENCE MONTAUBAN DE BRETAGNE

18 029 044 0094 DAGORN Antoine SAPD SAINTE ANNE PLOUGASTEL DAOULAS

18 029 044 0112 DERRIEN Yoann SAPD SAINTE ANNE PLOUGASTEL DAOULAS

BENJAMINS
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Badminton double BG (suite)

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

19 029 044 0009 BARRE Alexis SAPD SAINTE ANNE PLOUGASTEL DAOULAS

19 029 044 0018 BERGOT Alex SAPD SAINTE ANNE PLOUGASTEL DAOULAS

20 056 120 0022 BRIAND Valentin MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON

20 056 120 0111 REGNIER Gwendal MIM MARIE IMMACULEE MAURON

21 022 005 0062 OLIVO Jeremie COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

21 022 005 0031 HUON Alan COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

22 035 030 0366 MOULIN Pierre MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

22 035 030 0294 LEFEUVRE Simon MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

23 029 044 0285 LE REUN Tanguy SAPD SAINTE ANNE PLOUGASTEL DAOULAS

23 029 044 0294 LE STUM Victor SAPD SAINTE ANNE PLOUGASTEL DAOULAS

24 035 540 0473 LE PELTIER Romain SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

24 035 540 0650 PIERA Théo SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

25 035 009 0036 CHAPLAIS Antoine CANC SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE

25 035 009 0174 MORCEL Baptiste CANC SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE

26 035 012 0085 BRIAND Adrien CHOI JEANNE D'ARC-CHOISY SAINT MALO

26 035 012 0254 GAUMERAIS Pierre CHOI JEANNE D'ARC-CHOISY SAINT MALO

27 029 004 0088 ARIES Titouan CR CROIX ROUGE BREST

27 029 004 0604 DE PAULIS Dorian CR CROIX ROUGE BREST

28 022 008 0844 LERICOLLAIS Julien GG ST DOMINIQUE / NOTRE DAME GUINGAMP

28 022 008 0124 BUZALIC Alexander-Iuliu GG ST DOMINIQUE / NOTRE DAME GUINGAMP

29 056 129 0171 GUIGUIAN Killian SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

29 056 129 0052 BREDOUX Arthur SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

30 022 008 1208 SIMON Bayou GG ST DOMINIQUE / NOTRE DAME GUINGAMP

30 022 008 1287 VINCENT Mathieu GG ST DOMINIQUE / NOTRE DAME GUINGAMP

31 035 029 0156 LEROI Jérémy MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

31 035 029 0188 MORLAT Ludovic MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

1 035 016 0348 LEBRETON Emma JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

1 035 016 0163 DEQUEKER Maxence JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

2 035 006 0701 LERAY Maëlys BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

2 035 006 0851 PENIN Axel BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

3 035 006 1038 URBAN Emma BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

3 035 006 0871 PICHAUD Alexandre BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

4 035 030 0357 MONNIER Morgane MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

4 035 030 0062 BRAULT Victor MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

5 029 062 0197 GALL Xavier SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

5 029 062 0140 CREFF Amandine SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

6 035 016 0459 NOËL Coralie JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

6 035 016 0193 FADIER Maxime JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

7 056 142 0108 MC DONALD Leah TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

7 056 142 0084 LE BOZEC Josselin TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

8 035 030 0437 RENOU Emma MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

8 035 030 0451 ROUSSEL Kilian MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

9 022 038 0052 CATHOU Océane STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN

9 022 038 0293 ROBERT Armel STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN

BENJAMINS MIXTES
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Badminton double mixte BF/BG (suite)

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

10 035 030 0049 BLOT Manon MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

10 035 030 0186 GEORGEAULT Mikhael MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

11 035 030 0216 GUIHEU Noemie MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

11 035 030 0366 MOULIN Pierre MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

12 056 134 0281 LEMOING Morgane MVSA ND LE MENIMUR VANNES

12 056 134 0053 BRETIN Alexandre MVSA ND LE MENIMUR VANNES

13 035 029 0195 NICOLAS Charlotte MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

13 035 029 0188 MORLAT Ludovic MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

14 035 031 0356 ZAMIA Noémie MTB LA PROVIDENCE MONTAUBAN DE BRETAGNE

14 035 031 0167 HAVARD Julien MTB LA PROVIDENCE MONTAUBAN DE BRETAGNE

15 056 135 0547 LAURO Elisa SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

15 056 135 0330 FAURE Raphaël SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

16 056 142 0019 BOSCHERIE Charline TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

16 056 142 0050 FLEHO Alexandre TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

17 029 002 0347 L'HOSTIS Guillaume AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

17 029 002 0003 ABGRALL Maïlys AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

18 022 005 0020 GAUDU Tiphaine COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

18 022 005 0032 HUON Jordan COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

19 035 017 0284 GOISET Gaëlle JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

19 035 017 0152 COTARD Clément JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

20 029 019 0177 GLAZIOU Jérémy JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

20 029 019 0118 DELANNOY Marion JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

21 022 005 0004 BERTEVAS Oceane COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

21 022 005 0031 HUON Alan COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

22 035 006 0144 BRAULT Soizic BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

22 035 006 0870 PICHARD Mathys BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

23 056 142 0055 GEFFRELOT Charline TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

23 056 142 0093 LE FUR Mathis TP SAINTE ANNE LA TRINITE PORHOET

24 029 002 0545 TREANTON Romain AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

24 029 002 0254 JEZEQUEL Juliette AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

25 029 062 0640 TANGUY Nicolas SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

25 029 062 0150 DE RODELLEC Loane SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

26 056 130 0007 BARBIN Juliette SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

26 056 130 0098 MALLARD Alban SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

27 035 540 0301 GANGNEUX Héloïse SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

27 035 540 0369 GUILLEMOIS Martin SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

28 022 021 0129 TERMET Malaury PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

28 022 021 0130 TREHOREL Benjamin PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

29 022 021 0006 BLANCHET Bérénice PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

29 022 021 0017 CHATEL Jean Briac PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

30 029 054 0071 GUERMEUR Marion SJBQ SAINT JEAN BAPTISTE QUIMPER

30 029 054 0099 LE GOFF Maxime SJBQ SAINT JEAN BAPTISTE QUIMPER

31 029 002 0191 GILLET Maxime AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

31 029 002 0376 MASS Maëva AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

32 029 019 0196 GUILLEMOT Marie-Charlotte JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

32 029 019 0441 ROMAIN CLOAREC Gurvan JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

Ugsel Bretagne - 10-21 rue des Capucins BP 30541 - 22205 GUINGAMP Cedex

Tél : 02.96.21.06.30 - Fax :  02.96.44.03.84 - Mèl : ugsel-bretagne@ugsel-bretagne.org - Site : http://www.ugsel-bretagne.org



Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

1 035 030 0249 JOUANOLLE Layla MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

1 035 030 0359 MORAND Aurelie MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

2 035 016 0116 CHARRIER Juliette JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

2 035 016 0453 NAUMANN Justine JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

3 029 002 0535 THETIOT Kelynn AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

3 029 002 0554 VAREZ M-Tiphaine AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

4 035 016 0328 LANSON Justine JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

4 035 016 0337 LE DRAN Louise JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

5 035 540 0592 MONTAROUP Solenn SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

5 035 540 0672 PUYAU Marie SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

6 035 016 0123 CHEMIN Elodie JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

6 035 016 0149 COSTIL Camille JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

7 029 019 0307 LE GOFF Constance JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

7 029 019 0323 LE GUILLOUX Marine JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

8 035 006 0210 CHOPIN Héloïse BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

8 035 006 0701 LERAY Maëlys BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

9 029 062 0502 MILLOUR Marianne SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

9 029 062 0625 SEGALEN Mathilde SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

10 029 019 0135 DUVAL Fanny JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

10 029 019 0466 SIMON Marie JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

11 056 129 0347 MALINGE Léa SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

11 056 129 0348 MALINGE Manon SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

12 056 129 0455 SCULO Charlène SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

12 056 129 0498 VIGNON Hortense SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

13 035 030 0417 POULAIN Laurine MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

13 035 030 0500 VILBOUX Andrea MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

14 035 540 0533 MAHE Anne-Lucie SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

14 035 540 0659 POCHER Bénédicte SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

15 022 002 0193 LE RIBOTER Eva ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

15 022 002 0279 RECOPE de TILLY- BLARU Nina ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

16 056 130 0048 FREDET Pauline SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

16 056 130 0127 STEPHAN Léa SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

17 035 087 0307 LEROY Myrtille CPSM SAINT MAGLOIRE DOL DE BRETAGNE

17 035 087 0429 RENARD Pauline CPSM SAINT MAGLOIRE DOL DE BRETAGNE

18 029 019 0126 DESCAMPS Marie JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

18 029 019 0315 LE GUERN Annaëlle JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

19 022 013 0613 LANGLOIS Adèle LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

19 022 013 0983 LURON Noémie LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

20 022 014 0170 MILON Mélissa LV NOTRE DAME LANVOLLON

20 022 014 0122 LE FAUCHEUR Camille LV NOTRE DAME LANVOLLON

21 022 014 0165 MARTIENS Océane LV NOTRE DAME LANVOLLON

21 022 014 0064 FEGAR Astrid LV NOTRE DAME LANVOLLON

22 056 127 0385 QUERO Soazig SPPL SAINT PIERRE PORT LOUIS

22 056 127 0438 TOUMELIN André SPPL SAINT PIERRE PORT LOUIS

23 035 087 0259 JOURDAN Adèle CPSM SAINT MAGLOIRE DOL DE BRETAGNE

23 035 087 0475 SOULABAILLE Chloé CPSM SAINT MAGLOIRE DOL DE BRETAGNE

24 056 114 0239 LOUAPRE Akiloë NDPL NOTRE DAME DU PONT LANESTER

24 056 114 0082 DANET Aurore NDPL NOTRE DAME DU PONT LANESTER

MINIMES FILLES
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Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

1 035 030 0043 BIOU Gurvan MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

1 035 030 0044 BIOU Lucas MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

2 035 006 0030 AUREL Adrien BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

2 035 006 0527 HERVE Dylan BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

3 035 006 0111 BOUCHARD Adrien BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

3 035 006 0256 DAGNAUD Nicolas BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

4 035 540 0666 POULAIN Léo SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

4 035 540 0673 QUARELLO Victor SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

5 029 062 0574 QUEGUINER Florian SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

5 029 062 0214 GOUES Gauthier SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

6 029 002 0063 BRANELLEC Ronan AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

6 029 002 0115 COUSINEAU Samuel AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

7 056 303 0197 GUILLERMIC Adrien SASL STE ANNE ST LOUIS STE ANNE D'AURAY

7 056 303 0289 LE DU Alan SASL STE ANNE ST LOUIS STE ANNE D'AURAY

8 029 002 0009 AMICO Hugo AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

8 029 002 0153 DUPRE Lucien AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

9 056 129 0202 HUGUEL Germain SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

9 056 129 0221 JOANNIC Pierre SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

10 035 016 0139 COLAS Morvan JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

10 035 016 0300 HUARD Adrien JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

11 056 135 0752 MASSON Sébastien SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

11 056 135 0254 DE MONTIGNY Ambroise SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

12 035 540 0261 DUVAL Sullivan SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

12 035 540 0462 LE GAGNE Alan SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

13 056 103 0262 GUEGAN François SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

13 056 103 0761 VERBRUGGHE Léon SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

14 029 002 0075 CALEDEC Laurent AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

14 029 002 0435 PARLOUAR Gireg AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

15 029 002 0258 JOLY Louis AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

15 029 002 0317 LE PAGE Guillaume AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

16 022 013 0325 DURILLON Pierre LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

16 022 013 1091 NERRIEC Nathan LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

17 022 002 0034 BRAJEUL Ronan ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

17 022 002 0099 GAC Maxime ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

18 056 130 0051 GILARD Léo SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

18 056 130 0122 ROSSOLINI Léandro SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

19 035 540 0263 EL HAOU Samy SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

19 035 540 0687 RENOUX Hugo SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

20 035 029 0051 CHARDON Baptiste MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

20 035 029 0204 PAVIS Logan MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

21 056 103 0097 BRUGISSER Marc SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

21 056 103 0733 TANGUY Clément SGA SAINT GILDAS BRECH

22 022 002 0138 JAGOT Alexandre ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

22 022 002 0309 SERVA Suélan ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

23 029 062 0175 FAROUEL Pol SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

23 029 062 0507 MORGANT Ewen SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

24 029 024 0033 ANSELMI LE GALL Nicolas SSL SAINT SEBASTIEN LANDERNEAU

24 029 024 0796 MAUDIRE Mathieu SSL SAINT SEBASTIEN LANDERNEAU

MINIMES GARS
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Badminton double MG (suite)

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

25 029 062 0508 MORIN Benjamin SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

25 029 062 0600 RICHARD Antoine SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

26 035 006 0091 BLANQUART Cyril BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

26 035 006 0209 CHOPIN Florian BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

27 022 002 0116 GUERIN Arthur ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

27 022 002 0164 LE BORGES Killian ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

28 056 115 0002 ALIX Baptiste SAL SAINTE ANNE LANGUIDIC

28 056 115 0155 LE COUPANNE Sylvain SAL SAINTE ANNE LANGUIDIC

29 035 042 0174 MARTIN Kévin SBC JEANNE D'ARC SAINT BRICE EN COGLES

29 035 042 0247 TUAUX Matthieu SBC JEANNE D'ARC SAINT BRICE EN COGLES

30 022 005 0052 LEFRANC Gwendal COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

30 022 005 0077 SENECHAL Samuel COAT SAINT JEAN BOSCO LANRODEC

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

1 035 030 0251 JOUGUET Alexandra MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

1 035 030 0044 BIOU Lucas MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

2 029 062 0507 MORGANT Ewen SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

2 029 062 0643 TESTAUD DE MARCHAIN Marie SR SAINT STANISLAS SAINT RENAN

3 035 540 0196 DAVID Océane SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

3 035 540 0687 RENOUX Hugo SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

4 035 006 0840 PAUMIER Romane BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

4 035 006 0035 AYOUL Thomas BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

5 035 006 0210 CHOPIN Héloïse BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

5 035 006 0527 HERVE Dylan BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

6 035 016 0328 LANSON Justine JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

6 035 016 0603 VILLAIN Bastien JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

7 035 016 0453 NAUMANN Justine JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

7 035 016 0300 HUARD Adrien JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

8 029 002 0153 DUPRE Lucien AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

8 029 002 0554 VAREZ Marie-Tiphaine AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

9 035 540 0533 MAHE Anne-Lucie SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

9 035 540 0666 POULAIN Léo SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

10 56129- MALINGE Léa ou Manon ? SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

10 056 129 0397 PAYET Anthony SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

11 035 030 0359 MORAND Aurelie MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

11 035 030 0335 MARTINIERE Thomas MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

12 056 112 0036 BOURLOT Auriane SMJ SAINT MARGUERITE JOSSELIN

12 056 112 0270 METAYER Emilien SMJ SAINT MARGUERITE JOSSELIN

13 029 002 0115 COUSINEAU Samuel AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

13 029 002 0335 LEE Youna AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

14 056 129 0498 VIGNON Hortense SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

14 056 129 0273 LE COURTOIS Yoann SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

15 022 013 0613 LANGLOIS Adèle LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

15 022 013 1091 NERRIEC Nathan LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

16 056 135 0019 ARS Caroline-Marie SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

16 056 135 0752 MASSON Sébastien SCV SACRE CŒUR VANNES

MINIMES MIXTES
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Badminton double mixte MF/MG (suite)

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Ets Noms Ets Villes Ets

17 035 029 0195 NICOLAS Charlotte MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

17 035 029 0188 MORLAT Ludovic MOKA MOKA SAINT MALO

18 029 002 0009 AMICO Hugo AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

18 029 002 0535 THETIOT Kelynn AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

19 56129- MALINGE Manon ou Léa ? SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

19 056 129 0202 HUGUEL Germain SJQ SAINT JOSEPH QUESTEMBERT

20 035 030 0417 POULAIN Laurine MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

20 035 030 0298 LEGLATIN Jeremy MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

21 029 002 0258 JOLY Louis AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

21 029 002 0492 RODRIGUES Aurély AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST

22 029 019 0501 VOISIN Arnaud JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

22 029 019 0307 LE GOFF Constance JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

23 029 019 0257 LE BARILLEC Clément JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

23 029 019 0323 LE GUILLOUX Marine JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

24 029 019 0078 CITERIN Stéphane JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

24 029 019 0315 LE GUERN Annaëlle JAG SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC GOURIN

25 056 130 0109 PERENNOU Camille SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

25 056 130 0122 ROSSOLINI Aude SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

26 022 002 0193 LE RIBOTER Eva ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

26 022 002 0138 JAGOT Alexandre ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

27 056 127 0438 TOUMELIN André SPPL SAINT PIERRE PORT LOUIS

27 056 127 0053 CHARPENTIER Grégory SPPL SAINT PIERRE PORT LOUIS

28 022 013 0983 LURON Noémie LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

28 022 013 0325 DURILLON Pierre LN ST JOSEPH / BOSSUET LANNION

29 056 130 0048 FREDET Pauline SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

29 056 130 0082 LE PORT Damien SAQ SAINTE ANNE QUIBERON

30 022 002 0279 RECOPE de TILLY- BLARU Nina ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

30 022 002 0309 SERVA Suélan ASSM SAINTE MARIE SAINT BRIEUC

31 035 042 0135 JOURDAN Emma SBC JEANNE D'ARC SAINT BRICE EN COGLES

31 035 042 0001 ALINE Benjamin SBC JEANNE D'ARC SAINT BRICE EN COGLES

32 022 038 0181 LE CORVOISIER Salomé STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN

32 022 038 0020 BEUZEBOC Blaise STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN

Ugsel Bretagne - 10-21 rue des Capucins BP 30541 - 22205 GUINGAMP Cedex

Tél : 02.96.21.06.30 - Fax :  02.96.44.03.84 - Mèl : ugsel-bretagne@ugsel-bretagne.org - Site : http://www.ugsel-bretagne.org


